
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

4 : One Round Against the Clock

Emirates Equestrian Center - Outdoor Sand Arena 

5,550

SPECIAL CLASS (Junior Section)

238-2.1

350mpm

1.15 - 1.20cm D2 & YH 5YO | 1.20 - 1.25cm JR & YH 6YO | 1.30cm - 1.35cm D1

28/10/2021 to 30/10/2021

Dubai

29/10/2021

00:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

11

9

1

0

1

10

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME TIMEClub FAULT PRIZE MONEYPLACE

1 CHANTAL (11 yrs)(N/A)  1,500.0057.66Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubSaif Awaida Mohammed AL Kirbi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 0

2 AIR UKRAINE (17 yrs)(N/A)  1,200.0062.28Al Shira'a StablesAbdalla Hamad Ali Al Kirbi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 0

3 Elite  (12 yrs)(N/A)  900.0065.95Dubai Polo & Equestrian ClubFares Azouni(D2/Junior)(PLE ) 0

4 LORD OF ARABIA (17 yrs)(N/A)  600.0072.81Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubSheikh Mohammed Jamal Nasser Rashid Alnuaimi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 0

5 CLOUSEAU 10 (12 yrs)(N/A)  420.0074.36Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubYucheng   Liu(D2/Junior)(CHN) 0

6 DEL LA VIEGA (13 yrs)(N/A)  330.0068.73Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubViona Ali Zera  Motamedhashemi(D2/Junior)(IRI) 4

7 CHARLI (8 yrs)(N/A)  240.0069.99Dubai Polo & Equestrian ClubHolly Teresa Parkinson(D2/Junior)(GBR) 4

8 VIP DELLE ROANE (13 yrs)(N/A)  180.0061.31Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubOmar Al Haj(D2/Junior)(PLE ) 8

9 TAITTINGER DE ALTUBE  (14 yrs)(N/A)  180.0068.43Al Safinat StablesEisa Omran Al Owais(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 8

ELM TROY (13 yrs)(N/A) ELMSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubMohammad Nasser Alonays(D2/Junior)(PLE ) ELM

N/S AL COMMANDOS (13 yrs)(N/A) NSSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubAbdullah Mohamed  Al Maazmi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) NS
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